Name
David Barnett

Jerry Amon
Malena Clement
Rowdee Edwards
Sarah Isom
Stanley Brown

William Armstrong

Current Dept
Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office
Animal Shelter
Jail Operations
District Clerk
Constable PCT 1
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
5001
8301
5030
2301
5510
5001

Current Title
Captain

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Tech I PT

Lieutenant

Deputy District Clk I

Deputy Constable

Lieutenant

Crnt Salary
$110,406

$85,642
$15,962
$77,839
$36,040
$79,940
$103,559

Grade
572

556
530
570
532
555
570

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

New Dept
Jail Operations

Sheriff's Office
Animal Control
Jail Operations
District Clerk

November 14, 2022

Dept #
5030
5001
8330
5030
2301

Road & Bridge Maintenance 7501

Sheriff's Office

5001

New Title
Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff

Animal Control Officer PT
Captain

Deputy District Clk II
Maintenance Specialist

Captain

New Salary
$99,365
$85,642
$18,020
$89,744
$38,977
$46,330
$113,915

Grade
570

556
532
572
533
531
572

Min? % chg
-10%
0%
13%
YES 15%
YES 8%
-42%
10%

Eff Date
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022

Notes
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion

HR Pre-Approval; Lateral

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



