COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

November 14, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
David Barnett	Jail Operations	5030	Captain	\$110,406	572	Jail Operations	5030	Lieutenant	\$99,365	570		-10%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Jerry Amon	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$85,642	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$85,642	556		0%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Malena Clement	Animal Shelter	8301	Tech I PT	\$15,962	530	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer PT	\$18,020	532		13%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Rowdee Edwards	Jail Operations	5030	Lieutenant	\$77,839	570	Jail Operations	5030	Captain	\$89,744	572	YES	15%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Sarah Isom	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk I	\$36,040	532	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$38,977	533	YES	8%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Stanley Brown	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$79,940	555	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$46,330	531		-42%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
William Armstrong	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant	\$103,559	570	Sheriff's Office	5001	Captain	\$113,915	572		10%	11/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion